La
b
F
iltra
tio
n
Introduction

Max. Operation Pressure 6bar@23℃
Technical Specification
Order Information
Order Information
Note: 1. Package:100pcs/pk;Non Sterile.
 2.Other pore sizes are available.
4mm 13mm 25mm
0.22µm 0.45µm 0.22µm 0.45µm 0.22µm 0.45µm
Nylon S04NY022B S04NY045B S13NY022B S13NY045B S25NY022B S25NY045B
CA S04CA022B S04CA045B S13CA022B S13CA045B S25CA022B S25CA045B
MCE S04MCE022B S04MCE045B S13MCE022B S13MCE045B S25MCE022B S25MCE045B
PES S04PES022B S04PES045B S13PES022B S13PES045B S25PES022B S25PES045B
PTFE S04PTB022B S04PTB045B S13PTB022B S13PTB045B S25PTB022B S25PTB045B
Hydrophil ic PTFE S04PTL022B S04PTL045B S13PTL022B S13PTL045B S25PTL022B S25PTL045B
PVDF S04PVB022B S04PVB045B S13PVB022B S13PVB045B S25PVB022B S25PVB045B
Hydrophil ic PVDF S04PVL022B S04PVL045B S13PVL022B S13PVL045B S25PVL022B S25PVL045B
RC S04RC022B S04RC045B S13RC022B S13RC045B S25RC022B S25RC045B
PP S04PP022B S04PP045B S13PP022B S13PP045B S25PP022B S25PP045B
0.7µm 1.0µm 0.7µm 1.0µm 0.7µm 1.0µm
GF S04GF070B S04GF100B S13GF070B S13GF100B S25GF070B S25GF100B
Biofil   Syringe Filter™
 Filter Series

Max. Oper ation Pressure 6bar@23℃
Technical Specification
Order Information
Note: 1. Package:100pcs/pk;Non Sterile.
Color:Nylon(Yellow);  CA/MCE(Blue);  PES(Green);  PTFE(Red);
 2.Other pore sizes are available.
PVDF/RC/(Purplish Red); GF/PP(Brown).
17mm 33mm
0.22µm 0.45µm 0.22µ m 0.45µm
Nylon S17NY022M S17NY045M S33NY022M S33NY045M
CA S17CA022M S17CA045M S33CA022M S33CA045M
MCE S17MCE022M S17MCE045M S33MCE022M S33MCE045M
PES S17PES022M S17PES045M S33PES022M S33PES045M
PTFE S17PTB022M S17PTB045M S33PTB022M S33PTB045M
Hyd rophi l ic PTFE S17PTL022M S17PTL045M S33PTL022M S33PTL045M
PVDF S17PVB022M S17PVB045M S33PVB022M S33PVB045M
Hy drophi l ic PVDF S17PVL022M S17PVL045M S33PVL022M S33PVL045M
RC S17RC022M S17RC045M S33RC022M S33RC045M
PP S17PP022M S17PP045M S33PP022M S33PP045M
0.7µm 1.0µm 0.7µm 1.0µm
GF S17GF070M S17GF100M S33GF070M S33GF100 M
Application
Introduction

Holdup Volume(µl) <200 Sample Volume(ml) <200
Maximum Operating
Temperature(℃)
50
Max. Operation
Pressure
87psi (6.0 bar) at 20
Introduction
Plastic syringe filter holder made of pure polypropylene
Stainless steel syringe filter holder made of 316L stainless steel
        .
          .
Order Information
P/N Descript ion Packing
SFH013P Reusable Syringe Filter Holder, PP Dia. 13mm 10
SFH025P Reusable Syringe Filter Holder, PP Dia. 25mm 10
SFH050P Reusable Syringe Filter Holder, PP Dia. 50mm 10
SFH013S Reusable Syringe Filter Holder, 316L Stainless Steel Dia. 13mm 1
SFH025S Reusable Syringe Filter Holder, 316L Stainless Steel Dia. 25mm 1
SFH047S Reusable Syringe Filter Holder, 316L Stainless Steel Dia. 47mm 1
Reusable Syringe Filter Holder
 Filter Series
Application

0.22 S50NY022 S50CA022 S50PTB022 S50PTL022 S50PVB022 S50PVL022 S50PES022
0.45 S50NY045 S50CA045 S50PTB045 S50PTL045 S50PVB045 S50PVL045 S50PES045
Order Information
Filter Media PTFE/ PES/Nylon66 /PP/GF/PVDF
Housing PP
Diameter 50mm
Pore Size,µm 0.22µm, 0.45µm
Sealing Technology Thermal Bonding, No Adhesives
Filtration Area ≥ 19.51cm²
Inlet/Outlet Connections 7~13 mm stepped hose barb connection with 6:100 Luer slip
Max.Operation Pressure 56.9@21℃
Sterilization By EO or 3 autoclave cycles of 30 min at 123℃
Technical Specification
Application
Introduction
Sterifil Syringe Filter is individually
packed and pre-sterilized filters by
Gamma Ray for biological solutions.
Tissue culture media and additives.
Buffers.
Biological solutions.
13mm 25mm 30/33mm
0.22µm 0.45µm 0.22µm 0.45µm 0.22µm 0.45µm
NY S13NY022S S13NY045S S25NY022S S25NY045S S33NY022S S33NY045S
CA S13CA022S S13CA045S S25CA022S S25CA045S S33CA022S S33CA045S
MCE S13MCE022S S13MCE045S S25MCE022S S25MCE045S S33MCE022S S33MCE045S
PES S13PES022S S13PES045S S25PES022S S25PES045S S33PES022S S33PES045S
PTFE S13PTB022S S13PTB045S S25PTB022S S25PTB045S S33PTB022S S33PTB045S
Hydrophil ic PTFE S13PTL022S S13PTL045S S25PTL022S S25PTL045S S33PTL022S S33PTL045S
PVDF S13PVB022S S13PVB045S S25PVB022S S25PVB045S S33PVB022S S33PVB045S
Hydrophilic PVDF S13PVL022S S13PVL045S S25PVL022S S25PVL045S S33PVL022S S33PVL045S
RC S13RC022S S13RC045S S25RC022S S25RC045S S33RC022S S33RC045S
PP S13PP022S S13PP045S S25PP022S S25PP045S S33PP022S S33PP045S
0.7µm 1.0µm 0.7µm 1.0µm 0.7µm 1.0µm
GF S13GF070S S13GF100 S S25GF070S S25GF100S S33GF070S S33GF100 S
33mm
Order Information